Position

City Clerk

City Treasurer

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Legislative
Administrator

San Clemente

San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente
San Clemente

San Clemente

Department /
Subdivision

City Clerk

F A'S - Administration
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$144,338

$6,000
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800

$184

$184

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,631

$224
$179
$179
$179
$179
$179

$6

$6



