Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk	Legislative Administrator	San Clemente	City Clerk	\$144,338	\$27,631
City Treasurer		San Clemente	F A S - Administration	\$6,000	\$224
City Council Member		San Clemente	City Council	\$4,800	\$179
City Council Member		San Clemente	City Council	\$4,800	\$179
City Council Member		San Clemente	City Council	\$4,800	\$179
City Council Member		San Clemente	City Council	\$4,800	\$179
Mayor		San Clemente	City Council	\$4,800	\$179
City Council Member		San Clemente	City Council	\$184	\$6
City Council Member		San Clemente	City Council	\$184	\$6